Anlage 7 zur Frage 3.3

29.01.2021
31.01.2021
22.02.2021
26.02.2021
07.04.2021
05.05.2021
06.05.2021
06.05.2021
07.05.2021
25.06.2021
03.07.2021
03.09.2021
15.11.2021
13.12.2021

Kempten (Allgadu)
Kempten (Allgéu)
Miinchen
Kempten (Allgéu)
Miinchen
Kempten (Allgéu)
Kempten (Allgadu)
Kempten (Allgdu)
Kempten (Allgéu)
Polling

Straubing
Nirnberg
Furstenfeldbruck
Minchen

Paragraph Gesetz

130
130
130
130
185
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130

StGB
StGB
StGB
StGB
StGB
StGB
StGB
StGB
StGB
StGB
StGB
StGB
StGB
StGB

Norm
Volksverhetzung
Volksverhetzung
Volksverhetzung
Volksverhetzung
Beleidigung
Volksverhetzung
Volksverhetzung
Volksverhetzung
Volksverhetzung
Volksverhetzung
Volksverhetzung
Volksverhetzung
Volksverhetzung
Volksverhetzung

Deliktsqualitat

Politisch Motivierte Kriminalitat
Politisch Motivierte Kriminalitat
Politisch Motivierte Kriminalitat
Politisch Motivierte Kriminalitat
Politisch Motivierte Kriminalitat
Politisch Motivierte Kriminalitat
Politisch Motivierte Kriminalitat
Politisch Motivierte Kriminalitat
Politisch Motivierte Kriminalitat
Politisch Motivierte Kriminalitat
Politisch Motivierte Kriminalitat
Politisch Motivierte Kriminalitat
Politisch Motivierte Kriminalitat
Politisch Motivierte Kriminalitat
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Phanomenbereich

Politisch Motivierte Kriminalitat-rechts
Politisch Motivierte Kriminalitat-rechts
Politisch Motivierte Kriminalitat-rechts
Politisch Motivierte Kriminalitat-rechts
Politisch Motivierte Kriminalitat-rechts
Politisch Motivierte Kriminalitat-rechts
Politisch Motivierte Kriminalitat-rechts
Politisch Motivierte Kriminalitat-rechts
Politisch Motivierte Kriminalitat-rechts
Politisch Motivierte Kriminalitat-rechts
Politisch Motivierte Kriminalitat-rechts
Politisch Motivierte Kriminalitat-rechts
Politisch Motivierte Kriminalitat-rechts
Politisch Motivierte Kriminalitat-rechts



